ASSETS

Assets are defined as land, buildings, vehicles, plant and equipment with a
value in excess of £1,000. At April 2021 the following assets were held:

Defibrillator and heated cabinet
2 CCTV Cameras

Lifebuoy and Housing

39 Street Lamps

Village Sign

Noticeboards x 2

Village Finger Posts

5 Signs

Brickfields Noticeboards/signs
Wooden Bus Shelter

Benches x 5

Wooden Posts

War memorial, plinth and plaque
Youth shelter

Play equipment

Barrier x 1/Gate x 2

Fencing

Allotment fencing

Allotment fencing

Goal and nets

Football shelter

Christmas Tree Lights

Brush cutter

Battery strimmer

Brickfields Amenity Area 31 acres
Burial Ground 0.22 acres
Brittannia Green 0.1 acres

The Green 0.043 acres

Location
Three Tuns Pub, School Lane

Play Area, Recreaction Ground, School Lane

Wharf, Brickfields Amenity Area
Various locations (See inventory)
The Green, The Street

The Green and Brittannia Green, The Street

The Street

Church Path, Play Area, Brickfields Gates

Brickfields Gates

The Green, The Street

Various locations

Various locations

Memorial Wood

Recreation Ground, School Lane
Recreation Ground, School Lane
Brickfields Amenity site
Riverside area

Memorial Hall site

Tutt's Site

Recreation Ground, School Lane
Recreation Ground, School Lane
Held by Clir Howard-Challis

Held by Friends of the Brickfields
Held by Friends of the Brickfields

Date acquired
Apr-15

Sep-15

Sep-17

Jan-19

Feb-00

Prior to Feb 2015
Prior to Feb2015
Jan-16

Jan-16

Prior to Jan 2016
Prior to Feb 2015
Prior to Feb 2015
2014

Prior to Feb 2015
2014

Jan-16

Jan-16

Jan-16

Feb-18

Prior to Feb 2015
Apr-14

?

2018

2018

Title Deeds held by Barclays Bank, Sittingbour Jul-91
Abstracts of Title Deeds held by Barclays Bank Jul-91

Land Certificate held by Clerk

Jan-91

Title Deeds held by Barclays Bank, Sittingbour Jul-91



Recreation Ground and allotments 2.8 acres (Shockfield)
Tutt's Allotments 0.175 acres

Westfield Car Park 0.43 acres

Hewlett Packard 250 G6 15.6 Colour Laptop

Gibbs Amenity Area (Maintained by Parish Council - owner is EL Gibbs Ltd)

Strip of Land at Brickfields leased from Deadwood Properties until July 2021

Abstracts of Title Deeds held by Barclays Bank Jul-91
Land Certificate held by Clerk, Title Deeds helc Nov-85
Title Deeds held by Barclays Bank, Sittingbour Jul-91
11 Cumberland Drive, Lower Halstow Oct-18

Agreement held by Clerk, Title Deeds held by | May-88

Land registry Title K550372 Copy held by Clert Jul-00



Purchase price £ Estimated current value

£1,370.00
£3,000.00
£307.00
£12,699.37
£8,180.00
£1,984.00
£1,102.00
£250.00
£750.00
£3,000.00

£701.00
£300.00

£44,512.00
£3,219.00
£1,200.00
£5,000.00
£950.00
No cost
£1,500.00
£200.00
£200.00
£80.00
No cost
No cost
No cost
No cost

£395.00
£1,500.00

£12,699.37
£4,180.00
£0.00
£1,102.00

£2,640.00

£22,030.40
£3,219.00
£1,200.00
£4,500.00

£1,050.00

£72,500.00
£500.00
£250.00
£100.00



No cost £7,000.00

No cost £400.00
No cost £1,000.00
£441.28

Peppercorn rent

£89,575.65 £ 136,265.77



