ASSETS

Assets are defined as land, buildings, vehicles, plant and equipment with a value in excess of £1,000. At April 2021 the following assets were held:

	Location	Date acquired
Defibrillator and heated cabinet	Three Tuns Pub, School Lane	Apr-15
2 CCTV Cameras	Play Area, Recreaction Ground, School Lane	Sep-15
Lifebuoy and Housing	Wharf, Brickfields Amenity Area	Sep-17
39 Street Lamps	Various locations (See inventory)	Jan-19
Village Sign	The Green, The Street	Feb-00
Noticeboards x 2	The Green and Brittannia Green, The Street	Prior to Feb 2015
Village Finger Posts	The Street	Prior to Feb2015
5 Signs	Church Path, Play Area, Brickfields Gates	Jan-16
Brickfields Noticeboards/signs	Brickfields Gates	Jan-16
Wooden Bus Shelter	The Green, The Street	Prior to Jan 2016
Benches x 5	Various locations	Prior to Feb 2015
Wooden Posts	Various locations	Prior to Feb 2015
War memorial, plinth and plaque	Memorial Wood	2014
Youth shelter	Recreation Ground, School Lane	Prior to Feb 2015
Play equipment	Recreation Ground, School Lane	2014
Barrier x 1/Gate x 2	Brickfields Amenity site	Jan-16
Fencing	Riverside area	Jan-16
Allotment fencing	Memorial Hall site	Jan-16
Allotment fencing	Tutt's Site	Feb-18
Goal and nets	Recreation Ground, School Lane	Prior to Feb 2015
Football shelter	Recreation Ground, School Lane	Apr-14
Christmas Tree Lights	Held by Cllr Howard-Challis	?
Brush cutter	Held by Friends of the Brickfields	2018
Battery strimmer	Held by Friends of the Brickfields	2018
Brickfields Amenity Area 31 acres	Title Deeds held by Barclays Bank, Sittingbour	Jul-91
Burial Ground 0.22 acres	Abstracts of Title Deeds held by Barclays Ban	Jul-91
Brittannia Green 0.1 acres	Land Certificate held by Clerk	Jan-91
The Green 0.043 acres	Title Deeds held by Barclays Bank, Sittingbour	Jul-91

Recreation Ground and allotments 2.8 acres (Shockfield) Tutt's Allotments 0.175 acres Westfield Car Park 0.43 acres	Abstracts of Title Deeds held by Barclays Bank Jul-91 Land Certificate held by Clerk, Title Deeds held Nov-85 Title Deeds held by Barclays Bank, Sittingbour Jul-91	
Hewlett Packard 250 G6 15.6 Colour Laptop	11 Cumberland Drive, Lower Halstow Oct-18	
Gibbs Amenity Area (Maintained by Parish Council - owner is EL Gibbs Ltd)	Agreement held by Clerk, Title Deeds held by I May-88	
Strip of Land at Brickfields leased from Deadwood Properties until July 2021	Land registry Title K550372 Copy held by Clerl Jul-00	

Purchase price £ Estimated current value		
£1,370.00	£395.00	
£3,000.00	£1,500.00	
£307.00		
£12,699.37	£12,699.37	
£8,180.00	£4,180.00	
£1,984.00	£0.00	
£1,102.00	£1,102.00	
£250.00		
£750.00		
£3,000.00	£2,640.00	
£701.00		
£300.00		
C44 E42 00	C22 020 40	
£44,512.00	£22,030.40	
£3,219.00	£3,219.00	
£1,200.00	£1,200.00	
£5,000.00 £950.00	£4,500.00	
No cost		
	£1 050 00	
£1,500.00 £200.00	£1,050.00	
£200.00		
£80.00		
No cost	£72,500.00	
No cost	£72,500.00 £500.00	
No cost	£250.00	
No cost	£100.00	
140 6031	2100.00	

No cost	£7,000.00
No cost	£400.00
No cost	£1,000.00
£441.28	

Peppercorn rent

£89,575.65 **£** 136,265.77